
Health Campus

8 October 2020

Health Campus

18 March 2021

SEM WEEK REMARKS

1 Monday, 12.10.2020 - Sunday, 18.10.2020

2 Monday, 19.10.2020 - Sunday, 25.10.2020

3 Monday, 26.10.2020 - Sunday, 01.11.2020 29.10.2020, Thursday - Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

4 Monday, 02.11.2020 - Sunday, 08.11.2020

11 & 12.11.2020, Wednesday & Thursday - Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday

14.11.2020, Saturday - Deepavali**

6 Monday, 16.11.2020 - Sunday, 22.11.2020

7 Monday, 23.11.2020 - Sunday, 29.11.2020

8 Monday, 30.12.2020 - Sunday, 06.12.2020

9 Monday, 07.12.2020 - Sunday, 13.12.2020

10 Monday, 14.12.2020 - Sunday, 20.12.2020

11 Monday, 21.12.2020 - Sunday, 27.12.2020 25.12.2020, Friday - Christmas

12 Monday, 28.12.2020 - Sunday, 03.01.2021 01.01.2021, Friday - New Year of 2021

13 Monday, 04.01.2021 - Sunday, 10.01.2021

14 Monday, 11.01.2021 - Sunday, 17.01.2021

15 Monday, 18.01.2021 - Sunday, 24.01.2021

16 Monday, 25.01.2021 - Sunday, 31.01.2021 28.01.2021, Thursday - Thaipusam**

17 Monday, 01.02.2021 - Sunday, 07.02.2021

18 Monday, 08.02.2021 - Sunday, 14.02.2021 12 & 13.02.2021, Friday & Saturday - Chinese New Year**

19 Monday, 15.02.2021 - Sunday, 21.02.2021

20 Monday, 22.02.2021 - Sunday, 28.02.2021

21 Monday, 01.03.2021 - Sunday, 07.03.2021

22 Monday, 08.03.2021 - Sunday, 14.03.2021

23 Monday, 15.03.2021 - Sunday, 21.03.2021

1 Monday, 22.03.2021 - Sunday, 28.03.2021

2 Monday, 29.03.2021 - Sunday, 04.04.2021

3 Monday, 05.04.2021 - Sunday, 11.04.2021

4 Monday, 12.04.2021 - Sunday, 18.04.2021 13.04.2021, Tuesday - Ramadhan (Kelantan)

5 Monday, 19.04.2021 - Sunday, 25.04.2021

29.04.2021, Thursday - Nuzul Al-Quran

01.05.2021, Saturday - Labour Day

7 Monday, 03.05.2021 - Sunday, 09.05.2021

8 Monday, 10.05.2021 - Sunday, 16.05.2021 13 & 14.05.2021, Thursday & Friday - Eid-ul Fitr**

9 Monday, 17.05.2021 - Sunday, 23.05.2021

26.05.2021, Wednesday - Wesak Day

30.05.2021, Sunday - Pesta Kaamatan (Sabah)

31.05.2021, Monday - Pesta Kaamatan (Sabah)

01 & 02.06.2021, Tuesday & Wednesday - Hari Gawai (Sarawak)

12 Monday, 07.06.2021 - Sunday, 13.06.2021 07.06.2021, Monday - Agong's Birthday

13 Monday, 14.06.2021 - Sunday, 20.06.2021

14 Monday, 21.06.2021 - Sunday, 27.06.2021

15 Monday, 28.06.2021 - Sunday, 04.07.2021

07.07.2021, Wednesday - Penang Heritage

10.07.2021, Saturday - Penang Governer's Day

17 Monday, 12.07.2021 - Sunday, 18.07.2021

20.07.2021, Tuesday - Eid-ul adha**

21.07.2021, Wednesday - Eid-ul adha** (Kelantan)

19 Monday, 26.07.2021 - Sunday, 01.08.2021

20 Monday, 02.08.2021 - Sunday, 08.08.2021

21 Monday, 09.08.2021 - Sunday, 15.08.2021 10.08.2021, Tuesday - Awal Muharram

22 Monday, 16.08.2021 - Sunday, 22.08.2021

23 Monday, 23.08.2021 - Sunday, 29.08.2021

24 Monday, 30.08.2021 - Sunday, 05.09.2021 31.08.2021, Tuesday - National Day

25 Monday, 06.09.2021 - Sunday, 12.09.2021

26 Monday, 13.09.2021 - Sunday, 19.09.2021

27 Monday, 20.09.2021 - Sunday, 26.09.2021

28 Monday, 27.09.2021 - Sunday, 03.10.2021

29 Monday, 04.10.2021 - Sunday, 10.10.2021
*updated on 6 June 2020

5 October 2020 9-10 October 2020 8 October 2020
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR ‐ ACADEMIC SESSION 2020/2021

Registration for New Postgraduate Students

SEMESTER 1 (OCTOBER INTAKE 2020)

USM IPS@KL Main Campus, Penang Engineering Campus

SEMESTER 2 (MARCH INTAKE 2021)

USM IPS@KL Main Campus, Penang Engineering Campus

16 March 2021 19-20 March 2021 18 March 2021

Note: The above Registration Date are applicable for Coursework and Mixed Mode Programmes only. However, online registration is compulsory for October 2020 intake and the process 

is now ready to all. 
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Sunday, 02.05.2021

24.05.2021 - Sunday, 30.05.2021

Sunday, 06.06.2021

Monday,
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Examination

Sunday, 11.07.2021
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